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Rose lever de soleil
Rose buvard
Rouge tulipe
Bordeaux

Rose géranium
Framboise poudreux
Vert bronze

Vert bronze foncé
Rouille

Cuivre ocre

Brun chocolat
Ebéne

Brun racine

DMC
761
3712
3801
814
891
3350
831
829
720
920
433
3371
839
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